DIMENSIONAL DATA
GLAREFREE GRID LUMINAIRE
HEALTHCARE SERIES
AURAMED 22-24 GRID
EQEQ
24.20”
7/8” DIA. K.O.
7/8” DIA. K.O.

OVERLAPPING FRAME
 FLUORESCENT/LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
- -
Housing Matl.
Fluorescent:
AAG22-AAG24
2 = 2 Lamp
3 = 3 Lamp
LED AAG24:
L2 = LED 2 Rw(50.0W)
L3 = LED 3 Rw(75.0W)
L4 = LED 4 Rw((100.0W)
# of Lamps Frame Lamp Type
AAG22
17 = Linear 17W T8
14 = Linear 14W T5
24 = Linear 24W T5
        HO
AAG24
32 = Linear 32W T8
28 = Linear 28W T5
54 = Linear 54W T5
        HO
1  = .187 Clear Polycarbonate
2  = .250 Clear Polycarbonate ^
5  = .187 Clear Tempered Glass ^
6  = .250 Clear Tempered Glass ^
-
Voltage
-
Bottom Lens
-
Options
12  = 120V
27  = 277V
34  = 347V ■
UN = Universal
          (120V-277V
Product Family
AAG22
23-11/16” x 23-3/4“ x 3-15/16”
AAG24
23-11/16” x 48-1/16”x 3-15/16”
AAG_
*   Cannot use with universal voltage option
^   Cannot use with inset door option
◄      Consult factory for T5 availability
 ■      Consult factory for lamp-ballast options
LED:
35  = White 3500˚ K
40  = White 4000˚ K
50  = White 5000˚ K
# of Ballasts/Drivers
Fluorescent:
1  =  Ballast
2  =  Ballast
LED:
1  =  Driver
2  =  Driver
♦    Not available in LED
PROJECT:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED:
DATE:
TYPE:
LED:Constant current
Available in three standard color temperatures
3500˚K,4000˚K & 5000˚K. Other color
temperatures available, consult factory.
IP65  ISO
   4
Overlap Frame Options